Sraz

streda

cétvrtek

patek

sobota

8.4.2015

8.4.2015

9.4.2015

10.4.2015

11.4.2015

Program reprezentace Zen

MS v Rouen, 8. - 19. dubna 2015

EXPO - PRAHA
Za Elektrarnou 412/3
Praha 170 00

vecere
porada
departure to Rouen

arrival at the hotel
KYRIAD ROUEN CENTRE
14 Quai Gaston Boulet
76000 Rouen

lunch

rest

bus

ice

bus

diner

meeting (room)

sleep

wakeup
breakfast
bus

led

lunch
rest

bus

ice

bus

diner
meeting(room)
sleep

wakeup
breakfast
walk
lunch
bus

ice

bus

diner
sleep

20:00

21:00
21:30
22:00

14:00

14:30
15:00
16:15
17:30
19:30
20:00
20:45
22:00

8:15

8:30

9:30
10:45
12:45
13:15

16:45
18:00
20:00
20:15
21:00
22:00

8:15

8:45

9:30
12:00
13:45
15:00
17:00
20:00
22:00

- 16:00

- 18:30

- 11:45

- 19:00

- 11:15

- 16:00



nedélé

pondéli

utery

stieda

12.4.2015

13.4.2015

14.4.2015

15.4.2015

wakeup
walk
braunch
bus
LAT-CZE
bus
snack
diner
sleep

wakeup
breakfast
bus

ice

bus

lunch
rest
shack+meeting
bus
CZE-FRA
bus

diner
sleep

wakeup
breakfast
walk
lunch
rest

bus

ice

bus

diner
sleep

wakeup
breakfast
bus

ice

bus

lunch
rest
shack+meeting
bus
CZE-AUT
bus

diner
sleep

8:00

8:30

9:00
10:15
12:30
16:00
16:30
20:00
22:00

8:15

8:30

9:15
10:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
16:00
17:00
19:30
22:45
23:00
23:00

9:00
9:15
10:00
12:30
13:00
15:00
16:15
18:15
19:15
22:00

7:20
7:40
8:00
9:00
10:30
11:30
12:00
13:15
13:45
16:00
19:15
19:30
22:00

11:00

15:00

14:00

17:15

9:30

13:00



ctvrtek

patek

sobota

nedélé

16.4.2015

17.4.2015

18.4.2015

19.4.2015

wakeup
walk
braunch
bus
DEN-CZE
bus
snack
diner
sleep

wakeup
breakfast
walk
lunch
rest

bus
ice
bus
diner
sleep

wakeup
breakfast
bus

ice

bus

lunch

rest
shack+meeting
bus
CZE-NOR
bus

diner
sleep

wakeup
breakfast

bus to arena
departure to CZE

8:00

8:30

9:00
10:15
12:30
16:00
16:30
20:00
22:00

8:45

9:00

9:45
12:30
13:00

15:00
16:15
18:15
19:00
22:00

7:20
7:40
8:00
9:00
10:30
11:30
12:00
13:15
13:45
16:00
19:15
19:30
22:00

7:00
7:15
745
8:45

14:00

17:15

9:30

13:00



